

# Abstract of Cost

| Sch.XLV-Form No. 134                                              |                           |    |    |                  |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|------------------|
| Particulars                                                       | Details of actual measure |    |    | Contents of area |
|                                                                   | No.                       | L. | B. |                  |
| (1) clearing and grubbing                                         |                           |    |    |                  |
| road land - do -                                                  |                           |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB, P-112                                              |                           |    |    |                  |
| 0.3649 @ 76936.08 / H <sub>2</sub>                                |                           |    |    | 27693.00         |
| (2) E/W excavation for structure                                  |                           |    |    |                  |
| - do -                                                            |                           |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB, P-117                                              |                           |    |    |                  |
| 42.41 m <sup>3</sup> + 51.96 m <sup>3</sup>                       |                           |    |    |                  |
| = 94.37 m <sup>3</sup> @ 405.83 / m <sup>3</sup>                  |                           |    |    | 38298.00         |
| (3) R/W plain cement concrete                                     |                           |    |    |                  |
| pec mis in levelling - do -                                       |                           |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB, P-117                                              |                           |    |    |                  |
| 3.05 m <sup>3</sup> + 3.35 m <sup>3</sup>                         |                           |    |    |                  |
| 6.40 m <sup>3</sup> @ 8035.29 / m <sup>3</sup>                    |                           |    |    | 51466.00         |
| (4) Supplying, fitting & placing                                  |                           |    |    |                  |
| Hysd bar - do -                                                   |                           |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB, P-115                                              |                           |    |    |                  |
| 0.650 MT + 0.870 MT =                                             |                           |    |    |                  |
| 1.52 MT @ 77012.84 / MT                                           |                           |    |    | 117060.00        |
| (5) providing                                                     |                           |    |    |                  |
| pec mis concrete                                                  |                           |    |    |                  |
| For plain concrete - do -                                         |                           |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB, P-116                                              |                           |    |    |                  |
| 15.64 m <sup>3</sup> + 17.87 m <sup>3</sup> + 9.03 m <sup>3</sup> |                           |    |    |                  |
| Continuation                                                      |                           |    |    |                  |
| C.O = 234517.00                                                   |                           |    |    |                  |

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134 B-F = 11269833.00

| Particulars                                               | Details of actual measure |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------|---------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                           | No.                       | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (30) Providing & fixing Logo of Informal sign board       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| do -                                                      |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB, P-29                                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 04 Nos (a) 11866.91/each = 47468.00                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| (31) Brick masonry work in C.M (1:3) in lamp post -       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB, P-29                                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 8.64 m <sup>3</sup> (a) 6745.10/m <sup>3</sup> = 58278.00 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| (32) Plastering with C.M (1:4) on brick work -            |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB, P-29                                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 60.48 m <sup>2</sup> (a) 256.30/m <sup>2</sup> = 15501.00 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| (33) Painting two coats -                                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty. vide TMB, P-29                                       |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| 60.48 m <sup>2</sup> (a) 136.22/m <sup>2</sup> = 8239.00  |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Total b. = 11399319.00                                    |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Add 18% GST                                               |                           |    |    |    | = 2051877.00     |
| Add 1% L.C                                                |                           |    |    |    | = 113993.00      |
| Add S. Fee                                                |                           |    |    |    | = 172515.00      |
| G. total b. = 13737704.00                                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Less 0.21% Baku = 28849.00                                |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Net payable b. = 13708855.00                              |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Digit 27/01/23                                            |                           |    |    |    |                  |
| Continued                                                 |                           |    |    |    |                  |